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Elector Group

Total Election Day

Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 148 of 148 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 9,005 of 240,114 (3.75%)
Ballots Cast: 9,005

Counting Group

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Cobb
February 11, 2025
Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

County Commission - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Alicia Adams

Total Votes

Ballots Voters Registered Voters
5,638 5,638
3,307 3,307
41 41
19 19
9,005 9,005 240,114
Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional
289 200 0 1
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail
286 198 0 1
286 198 0 1
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail

County Commission - District 2 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Erick Allen
Jaha V. Howard
Tracy Stevenson

Total Votes

Election Day
2,110

Election Day
935
839

277
2,051

Election Day

Advance Voti
1,648

Advance
Voting

723
724
153
1,600

Advance
Voting

Absentee by Provisional
19 10

Absentee by Provisional

Mail

11 4

5 3

2 1

18 8

Absentee by Provisional

Mail

Turnout

2.35%
1.38%
0.02%
0.01%
3.75%

Total

490/ 111,930

Total

485
485

Total

Total

3,787 /111,930

Total

1,673
1,571

433
3,677

Total

2/17/2025 9:24:51 AM

0.44%

100.00%

3.38%

45.50%
42.73%
11.78%
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County Commission - District 4 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Julien Grhas

Matthew Hardwick
Total Votes

Party

Election Day
449

Election Day
127

321
448

Election Day

Advance Voti
200

Advance
Voting

64
135
199

Advance
Voting

Absentee by Provisional

8 0

Absentee by Provisional
Mail

1 0

7 0

8 0

Absentee by Provisional
Mail

County Commission - District 4 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate
Yashica Marshall

Monique Sheffield (1)
Total Votes

Party

Election Day
2,790

Election Day
807

1,980
2,787

Election Day

Advance Voti
1,259

Advance
Voting

321
937
1,258

Advance
Voting

Absentee by Provisional

14 8

Absentee by Provisional
Mail

4 3

10 4
14

Absentee by Provisional
Mail

Total
657 /128,184

Total
192

463
655

Total

Total
4,071/ 128,184

Total
1,135

2,931
4,066

Total

2/17/2025 9:24:51 AM

0.51%

29.31%
70.69%

3.18%

27.91%
72.09%



