Page: 1 of 2 2/17/2025 9:24:51 AM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Cobb

February 11, 2025

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	5,638	5,638		2.35%
	Advance Voting	3,307	3,307		1.38%
	Absentee by Mail	41	41		0.02%
	Provisional	19	19		0.01%
	Total	9,005	9,005	240,114	3.75%

Precincts Reported: 148 of 148 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 9,005 of 240,114 (3.75%)

Ballots Cast: 9,005

County Commission - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		289	200	0	1	490 / 111,930	0.44%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Alicia Adams		286	198	0	1	485	100.00%
Total Votes		286	198	0	1	485	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission - District 2 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,110	1,648	19	10	3,787 / 111,930	3.38%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Erick Allen		935	723	11	4	1,673	45.50%
Jaha V. Howard		839	724	5	3	1,571	42.73%
Tracy Stevenson		277	153	2	1	433	11.78%
Total Votes		2,051	1,600	18	8	3,677	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 2 of 2 2/17/2025 9:24:51 AM

County Commission - District 4 - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		449	200	8	0	657 / 128,184	0.51%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Julien Grhas		127	64	1	0	192	29.31%
Matthew Hardwick		321	135	7	0	463	70.69%
Total Votes		448	199	8	0	655	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission - District 4 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,790	1,259	14	8	4,071 / 128,184	3.18%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yashica Marshall		807	321	4	3	1,135	27.91%
Monique Sheffield (I)		1,980	937	10	4	2,931	72.09%
Total Votes		2,787	1,258	14	7	4,066	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	